HVAC EQUIPMENT
for Residential, Industrial & Commercial Applications
GACP-17
Sterling HVAC, the most recognized name in the game, has
been producing industry leading high effi ciency heating
products for over 50 years.  From traditional Unit Heaters to
Rooftop and Indoor Make-Up Air units, Sterling HVAC has the
solution to fi t every residential, commercial or industrial

available with inputs of 35 to 200 MBH. Units are shipped
knocked down for simple fi eld assembly.
STANDARD FEATURES
• Direct Spark Ignition – 100% Shut Off
• Aluminized Steel Burner Housing
• Effi cient Ceramic Burner Tile
• Natural or LP Gas
• 24 Volt Control
• 4-Point Suspension
• 10-Year Burner Warranty
MODEL SHR
MODEL SLR
SPECIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
Model Number MBH Input
SHR-35 35
SHR-50 50
SHR-75 71.5
SHR-100 100
SHR-150 150
SHR-200 200
System Length
Model Number MBH Input Min. Max. Flue Size
SLR-40 40 10' 20' 4"
SLR-50 50 20' 20' 4"
SLR-60 60 20' 40' 4"
SLR-75 75 20' 40' 4"
SLR-80 80 20' 40' 4"
SLR-100 100 20' 50' 4"
SLR-125 125 30' 50' 4"
SLR-150 150 40' 60' 4"
SLR-175 175 40' 70' 4"
SLR-200 200 60' 80' 4"
Manifold Pressure - Nat. 3.5 in. WC
            L.P. 10.5 in. WC
9
Outdoor Duct Furnaces